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St. Fiachras Senior N.S. 75 Beaumont B NB 1 516 516
Montrose Park 76 517 1284 768

Dublin 5 77 1285 2047 763
78 2048 2789 742

St. John Vianney Parish Hall 79 Beaumont C NC 1 510 510
Ardlea Road 80 511 1374 864

Artane 81 1375 2257 883
Dublin 5

Gaelscoil Cholmcille 82 Kilmore A pt. NE 1 460 702
Coolock Lane ( 1217 1221

behind Astro Park (  1286 1522
Dublin 17 83 1523 2358 836

Scoil Fhursa N.S. 84 Kilmore B NH 1 412 412
Cromcastle Green 85 413 1126 714

Dublin 5 86 1127 1834 708
87 Kilmore A pt. NE 461 1216 820

( 1222 1285

Northside Civic Centre 88 Kilmore C NJ 1 452 452
Bunratty Road 89 453 976 524

Dublin 17

St Brendans Parish Hall 90 Kilmore D NK 1 506 506
Coolock Village 91 507 1062 556

Dublin 5 92 1063 1600 538

St Davids BNS 93 Beaumont F pt RC 1 334 506
Kilmore Road ( 1213 1384

 Artane
Dublin 5 94 1385 2040 656

95 2041 2451 713
( Beaumont D RA 1 302

96 303 1008 706
97 1009 1736 728

St Brendan's N S 98 Harmonstown A TJ 1 662 662
Mc Auley Road 99 663 1420 758

Artane 100 1421 2125 705
Dublin 5

101 Harmonstown B TK 1 609 609
102 610 1273 664
103 1274 1975 702

St. Eithne's Senior Girls N.S. 104 Edenmore TC 1 616 616
Edenmore Avenue 105 617 1328 712

Dublin 5 106 1329 2017 689
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St. Gabriel's Parish Hall 107 Clontarf East A2 RD 1 136 690
St. Gabriels Road, ( Clontarf East B RE 1 554

Clontarf,

Dublin  3 108 Clontarf East B RE 555 1272 718
109 1273 1979 707
110 1980 2697 718
111 2698 3415 718
112 3416 4119 704
113 4120 4839 720
114 4840 5592 753

Belgrove Junior Boys N. S. 115 Clontarf East C RF 1 556 556
Seafield Road 116 557 1212 656

Clontarf 117 1213 1871 659
Dublin 3 118 1872 2451 732

( Clontarf East D RG 1 152

119 Clontarf East D RG 153 710 558
120 711 1368 658
121 1369 2118 750

St. Brigid's Boys N.S 122 Clontarf East E RH 1 614 614
Howth Road 123 615 1340 726

Killester
Dublin 5  

St. Brigid's  Girls N.S. 124 Clontarf West A RJ 1 610 610
St.Brigid`s Road 125 611 1265 655

Killester 126 1266 1925 660
Dublin 5 127 1926 2739 814

Our Lady of Consolation N.S. 128 Clontarf West B RK 1 510 510
Collins Ave East 129 511 1176 666

Donnycarney 130 1177 1783 761
Dublin 5 ( Gracepark 2 pt. RT 1 154

131 Gracepark 2 pt. RT 155 619 645
( Gracepark 2 pt. RT 1560 1739

132 RT 1740 2343 604
133 2344 2712 675

( Beaumont E RB 1 306

134 Beaumont E RB 307 980 674
135 981 1585 605

Howth Road N.S. 136 Clontarf West C RL 1 505 505
Clontarf Road 137 506 1159 654

Dublin 3 138 1160 1823 664
139 1824 2536 713
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St. Mary's Girls N.S. 140 Clontarf West D RM 1 646 646
Windsor Avenue, 141 647 1405 759

Dublin, 3

St. Vincent de Paul 142 Clontarf West E RN 1 614 614
Infant School 143 615 1325 711

Griffith Avenue, 144 1326 1937 752
Dublin, 9 ( Gracepark 2 pt RT 620 759

145 Gracepark 2 pt RT 760 1559 800

Marino Institute of Education 146 Gracepark 1 RS 1 504 504
Griffith Avenue 147 505 1122 618

Dublin 9 148 1123 1839 717

Whitehall Colmcille Gaels 149 Beaumont F pt. RC 335 1212 902
GAA Club ( 2452 2475

Collins Ave
Dublin 9

Scoil Aine Girls N.S. 150 Clontarf East A1 TB 1 510 510
All Saints Drive 151 511 1170 660

Raheny 152 1171 1836 666
Dublin 5 153 1837 2581 745
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Ard na Greine N.S 154 Ayrfield TA 1 613 613
St Pauls Senior School 155 614 1314 701

Clonrosse Drive 156 1315 2023 709
off Malahide Road 157 2024 2725 702

Dublin 13 158 2726 3485 760
159 3486 4263 778

St. Malachy's Boys N.S. 160 Grange E TH 1 558 558
Edenmore Park 161 559 1220 662

Dublin 5 162 1221 1859 639

St. Francis of Assisi Primary School 163 Grange A TD 1 510 510
Belmayne Avenue 164 511 1305 795

Balgriffin 165 1306 2163 858
Dublin 13 166 2164 2979 816

167 2980 3735 756
168 3736 4514 779
169 4515 5324 810
170 5325 6161 837

St Kevin's JNS 171 Grange B TE 1 664 633
Newbrook Road 172 634 1407 774
off Grange Road 173 1408 2165 758

Donaghmede 174 2166 2928 917
Dublin 13 ( Grange C TF 1 154

175 Grange C TF 155 922 768
176 923 1638 716
177 1639 2329 691

St Benedict's Resource Cte 178 Grange D pt. TG 388 1030 643
Swan's Nest Road 179 1031 1748 718

Raheny 180 1749 2462 714
Dublin 5 181 2463 3077 615

St. Francis Senior N.S. 182 Priorswood A NL 1 560 560
Priorswood 183 561 1205 801
Dublin 17 ( Priorswood B NP 1 156

184 Priorswood B NP 157 918 762
185 NP 919 1710 792

Darndale Senior N.S. 186 Priorswood C1 NQ 1 504 504
(off Malahide Road) 187 505 1150 646

Darndale 188 1151 1820 670
Dublin 17 189 1821 2429 641

( Priorswood C2 NU 1 32
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St Josephs N.S. 190 Priorswood D NR 1 664 664
Macroom Road 191 665 1422 758

Dublin 17 192 1423 1816 749
( Priorswood E NS 1 356

193 Priorswood E NS 357 1168 812
194 1169 2028 860

Scoil Eoin 195 Raheny Foxfield TL 1 610 610
Greendale Road 196 611 1330 720

Kilbarrack 197 1331 2034 806
Dublin 5 ( Raheny Greendale TM 1 102

198 Raheny Greendale TM 103 856 754
199 857 1638 782

Raheny Public Library 200 Raheny St Assam TN 1 516 516
Howth Road 201 517 1172 656

Raheny 202 1173 1826 654
Dublin 5 203 1827 2584 758

204 2585 2824 627
( Grange D pt. TG 1 387

Bayside N.S. 205 *Bayside DE 1 560 560
Verbena Avenue 206 561 1168 608

Sutton 207 1169 1869 701
Dublin 13 208 1870 2581 712

209 2582 3305 724
210 3306 4098 793

Burrow N.S. 211 *Sutton 1 DF 1 601 601
Howth Road 212 602 1369 768

Sutton 213 1370 2139 770
Dublin 13 214 2140 2899 760

215 2900 3648 749
216 3649 4359 711

Scoil Mhuire N.S. 217 *Howth Village DH 1 658 658
Tucketts Lane 218 659 1382 724

Howth 219 1383 2135 753
County Dublin 220 2136 2918 783

221 2919 3639 721
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St. Laurences National School 222 *Baldoyle 1 DD 1 654 654
Brookstone Road 223 655 1364 710

Baldoyle 224 1365 2074 710
Dublin 13 225 2075 2784 710

226 2785 3015 823
( *Baldoyle 2 CF 1 592

227 *Baldoyle 2 CF 593 1430 838
228 1431 2407 977

Polling Stations 154
(75 - 228)

No. of
Polling Places 34

DCC
Fingal
Total
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2789

2257

1538

1834

820

976

1600

1573

1736
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136

5592

2451

2118

1340

2739

1783

1772

1585
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1405

1937

940

1839

902

2581
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4263

1859

6161

2928

2329

2690

1205

1710

2429

32
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1816

2028

2034

1638

2824

387

4098

4359

3639
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3015

2407

89229
17518
106747

Page 13 of 14



Dublin Bay North 

Page 14 of 14


